
Appendix E

Reported Crime and ASB South Petherton & Hamdons Beat

Police.uk

2016 2015 MONTH 2016 2015 YEAR

Jan 32 41 -9 -22% 32 41 -9 -22%

Feb 25 22 3 5% 57 63 -6 -10%

Mar 31 32 -1 -3% 88 95 -7 -7%

Apr 56 26 30 115% 144 121 23 19%

May 24 40 -16 -40% 168 161 7 4%

Jun 36 49 -13 -27% 204 210 -6 -3%

Jul 51 40 11 28% 255 250 5 2%

Aug 56 39 17 44% 311 289 22 8%

Sep 30 36 -6 -17% 341 325 16 5%
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